
DAY DATE TIME FLD HOME TEAM VISITOR TEAM
Mon 6-Mar 5:00 F #4 Henderson Electric vs Brown to Green Lawn

Tue 7-Mar 5:00 F #4 Aranda Lawn vs Fort Sk8

Thu 9-Mar 5:00 F #4 Simpson Law vs Garland Lawn Control

Fri 10-Mar 5:00 F #4 J&J Swimming Pools vs Miracle Strip Body Shop

Fri 10-Mar 6:30 F #4 Aranda Lawn vs Brown to Green Lawn

Sat 11-Mar 9:00 F #4 J&J Swimming Pools vs Garland Lawn Control

Sat 11-Mar 10:30 F #4 Miracle Strip Body Shop vs Simpson Law

Sat 11-Mar 12:00 F #4 Henderson Electric vs Fort Sk8

Mon 13-Mar 5:00 F #1 Simpson Law vs Fort Sk8

Tue 14-Mar 5:00 F #1 Garland Lawn Control vs Miracle Strip Body Shop

Thu 16-Mar 5:00 F #1 J&J Swimming Pools vs Brown to Green Lawn

Fri 17-Mar 5:00 F #1 Aranda Lawn vs Henderson Electric

SPRING BREAK

Mon 27-Mar 5:00 F #1 Aranda Lawn vs Simpson Law

Tue 28-Mar 5:00 F #1 Brown to Green Lawn vs Garland Lawn Control

Thu 30-Mar 5:00 F #1 Henderson Electric vs J&J Swimming Pools

Fri 31-Mar 5:00 F #1 Fort Sk8 vs Miracle Strip Body Shop

Mon 3-Apr 5:00 F #1 Garland Lawn Control vs Aranda Lawn

Tue 4-Apr 5:00 F #1 Miracle Strip Body Shop vs Henderson Electric

Thu 6-Apr 5:00 F #1 Simpson Law vs Aranda Lawn

Fri 7-Apr 5:00 F #1 J&J Swimming Pools vs Brown to Green Lawn

Fri 7-Apr 6:30 F #4 Fort Sk8 vs Henderson Electric

Sat 8-Apr 9:00 F #4 Garland Lawn Control vs J&J Swimming Pools

Sat 8-Apr 10:30 F #4 Simpson Law vs Brown to Green Lawn

Sat 8-Apr 12:00 F #4 Aranda Lawn vs Miracle Strip Body Shop

Mon 10-Apr 5:00 F #1 Aranda Lawn vs Garland Lawn Control

Tue 11-Apr 5:00 F #1 Brown to Green Lawn vs Fort Sk8

Thu 13-Apr 5:00 F #1 Simpson Law vs Miracle Strip Body Shop

Fri 14-Apr 5:00 F #1 J&J Swimming Pools vs Henderson Electric

Fri 14-Apr 6:30 F #4 Fort Sk8 vs Brown to Green Lawn

Sat 15-Apr 9:00 F #4 Henderson Electric vs Garland Lawn Control

Sat 15-Apr 10:30 F #4 Miracle Strip Body Shop vs J&J Swimming Pools

Sat 15-Apr 12:00 F #4 Fort Sk8 vs Simpson Law

Mon 17-Apr 5:00 F #1 Brown to Green Lawn vs Miracle Strip Body Shop

Tue 18-Apr 5:00 F #1 Simpson Law vs J&J Swimming Pools

Thu 20-Apr 5:00 F #1 Miracle Strip Body Shop vs Fort Sk8

Fri 21-Apr 5:00 F #1 Aranda Lawn vs J&J Swimming Pools

Fri 21-Apr 6:30 F #4 Henderson Electric vs Simpson Law

Sat 22-Apr 9:00 F #4 Fort Sk8 vs Aranda Lawn

Sat 22-Apr 10:30 F #4 Garland Lawn Control vs Henderson Electric

Sat 22-Apr 12:00 F #4 Brown to Green Lawn vs Miracle Strip Body Shop

MARCH 18-26
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Mon 24-Apr 5:00 F #1 Fort Sk8 vs Henderson Electric

Tue 25-Apr 5:00 F #1 Garland Lawn Control vs Aranda Lawn

Thu 27-Apr 5:00 F #1 Garland Lawn Control vs Aranda Lawn

Fri 28-Apr 5:00 F #1 J&J Swimming Pools vs Simpson Law

Fri 28-Apr 6:30 F #4 Brown to Green Lawn vs Henderson Electric

Sat 29-Apr 9:00 F #4 J&J Swimming Pools vs Fort Sk8

Sat 29-Apr 10:30 F #4 Garland Lawn Control vs Simpson Law

Sat 29-Apr 12:00 F #4 Miracle Strip Body Shop vs Brown to Green Lawn

Mon 1-May 5:00 F #1 Henderson Electric vs Simpson Law

Tue 2-May 5:00 F #1 Fort Sk8 vs Garland Lawn Control

Thu 4-May 5:00 F #1 Miracle Strip Body Shop vs J&J Swimming Pools

Fri 5-May 5:00 F #1 Brown to Green Lawn vs Aranda Lawn

Aranda Lawn Brian Cherry

Fort Sk8 Anastasia Edwards

Garland Lawn Control Jeremy James

Simpson Law Geoff Goodsell

J&J Swimming Pools Amy Faulkner

Miracle Strip Body Shop Mallory White

Henderson Electric David Schmidt

Brown to Green Lawn Hunter Brown

Closing Ceremonies May 16

MANAGERS 


